Fee Schedule

Account: early closure within 180 days of opening
Account Research & Letters Written (Per Hr/1 Hr Min)
Bill Pay service (see disclosure for limitations)
Bulk Cash Withdrawal ($1,001 to $5,000)
Business checking account fee (Balances below $250)
Cashier’s check (NOT payable to account holder)
Copy/Fax of document (per page)
Copy of a cashed check
Credit Union check (payable to member) (1 per day)
Debit card: ATM transactions, First 6 free per month then each
Debit card: temporary ATM limit adjustments
Debit card reactivation fee
Debit card replacement fee
Debit card: inactive reissue request
Debit card: non-PIN transactions
Foreign Currency Purchase
Foreign Deposit Items:
$200 and under
Over $200
Garnishment/Levy/Subpoena Administration Fee
Inactive/Dormant accounts per month fees:
Savings (after 2 years)
Checking (after 1 year)
IRA annual fee (balance under $7,500)
IRA transfer to another financial institution
Loan Payment Extension fee
Negative Balance, daily fee
Next day money transfer
Non-sufficient / uncollected funds (NSF)
Non-sufficient funds of a deposited check
Non-sufficient funds paid (overdraft transfer from savings)
Notary Public, members only
Online banking: check copies, statements via FlexTeller
Returned mail fee, each item
Statement Copy or Reprint, per each cycle
Statement printed for mailing, per period
Stop Payment, Checks or ACH
VISA payments made online or by mail to the P.O. Box
VISA payments made in lobby or by phone
Void or stop pay of corporate/cashiers check
Wire transfer: Incoming
Wire transfer: Outgoing, domestic
Wire transfer: Outgoing, foreign

$20.00
$25.00
FREE
$10.00
$5.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
FREE
$1.00
$2.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
FREE
$24.50

$25.00
$35.00
$75.00

$5.00
$5.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$3.00
$10.00
$29.00
$20.00
$5.00
FREE
FREE
$5.00
$6.00
$2.00
$29.00
FREE
$2.00
$3.00
FREE
$25.00
$50.00



GLENVIEW
WCREDIT UNION

1631 Waukegan Road
Glenview IL 60025

Monday 9:30 am - 5:00 pm
Tuesday 9:30 am - 5:00 pm
Wednesday Closed
Thursday 9:30 am - 5:00 pm
Friday 9:30 am - 6:00 pm
Saturday 10:00 am — 1:00 pm
Sunday Closed

CONTACT US
Member Services: 847-724-6306
Fax: 847-724-1808
Audio Teller: 847-724-1800
MemberService@GlenviewCU.org

GCU is closed on the following Federal Holidays:
New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day
Memorial Day

Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

Download our mobile app from the
Apple or Android app store.

24/7 Online & Mobile Access at
www.GlenviewCU.org

Look for the following logos that
identify surcharge-free ATMs:
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Federally insured by NCUA



